POWER TOOLS
5001
Sliding Miter Saw 1500W
POWER TOOLS
Number Name
1 base scale label

114 washer
115 bevel gear
116 C-type key
117 outer shaft
118 gear cover
119 6003-2RS  bearing 6003-
2RS
120 pressing plate
121 cross sunk head screw
122 cross sunk head
screw(with glue)
123 dust port
124 connect rod
125 washer 6
126 clip
127 dust bag
128 pin
129 bearing
130 dust bag frame
131 adjustable knob
132 nut
133 saw body
134 convenient plate 5001
Sliding Miter Saw 1500W
POWER TOOLS
Number Name
135 wire clip
136 circlip
137 locking pin
138 locking spring
139 laser
140 socket set screw
141 laser lamp
142 sokcet head cap screw
143 self-tapping screw
144 clip
145 light box
146 LED light
147 seal
148 LED lens
149 windshield
150 plate for motor
151 M5×16
cross pan head screw
M5×16
152 armature assy
153 cross pan head screw
154 stator assy
155 6001-2RS
beaing6001-2RS
156 damping ring
157 nut
158 carbon brush
159 brush holder
160 M5×45
cross pan head screw
M5x45"
161 motor housing
162 capatitor
163 upper handle
164 protective ring
Number Name
165 carring handle
166 ST4.2×16
cross self-tapping screw
ST2.4x16
167 M5×60
cross pan head screw
M5×60
168 laser switch
169 LED light switch
170 screw cap